Product Information –
RJ45 Patch cord Cat.6A AWG 26
 especially suitable for shielded and unshielded class EA
 systems
 fully shielded Cat.6A patch cord AWG 26/7
 two shielded RJ45 connectors; 1:1 assignment
 cable type: S/FTP 4x2xAWG 26/7 PIMF
 cable sheath: LSHF (LSOH), halogen free

40 130845D000-E on request
45 130845D500-E on request
Order information
METZ CONNECT – Patch cord list of positions 7
Order information
CORD COLOR/SLEEVE COLOR LENGTH/M P/N P/N
10PCS PACKING
gray/gray
0,2 1308450233-E on request
0,25 1308450A33-E on request
0,3 1308450333-E on request
0,5 1308450533-E on request
1 1308451033-E 1308451033-Z
1,5 1308451533-E on request
2 1308452033-E 1308452033-Z
2,5 1308452533-E on request
3 1308453033-E on request
3,5 1308453533-E on request
4 1308454033-E on request
4,5 1308454533-E on request
5 1308455033-E 1308455033-Z
5,5 1308455533-E on request
6 1308456033-E on request
6,5 1308456533-E on request
7 1308457033-E on request
7,5 1308457533-E on request
8 1308458033-E on request
9 1308459033-E on request
10 130845A033-E 130845A033-Z
11 130845A133-E on request
12 130845A233-E on request
13 130845A333-E on request
14 130845A433-E on request
15 130845A533-E on request
16 130845A633-E on request
17 130845A733-E on request
20 130845B033-E on request
25 130845B533-E on request
30 130845C033-E on request
35 130845C533-E on request
40 130845D033-E on request
45 130845D533-E on request
50 130845E033-E on request
60 130845F033-E on request
8 METZ CONNECT – Patch cord list of positions
Order information
CORD COLOR/SLEEVE COLOR LENGTH/M P/N P/N
10PCS PACKING
blue/blue
0,2 1308450244-E on request
0,25 1308450A44-E on request
0,3 1308450344-E on request
0,5 1308450544-E on request
0,7 1308450744-E on request
1 1308451044-E 1308451044-Z
1,5 1308451544-E on request
2 1308452044-E 1308452044-Z
2,5 1308452544-E on request
3 1308453044-E on request
4 1308454044-E on request
5 1308455044-E 1308455044-Z
6 1308456044-E on request
7 1308457044-E on request
7,5 1308457544-E on request
10 130845A044-E 130845A044-E
15 130845A544-E on request
20 130845B044-E on request
25 130845B544-E on request
30 130845C044-E on request
35 130845C544-E on request
40 130845D044-E on request
45 130845D544-E on request
60 130845F044-E on request
METZ CONNECT – Patch cord list of positions 9
Order information
CORD COLOR/SLEEVE COLOR LENGTH/M P/N P/N
10PCS PACKING
green/green
0,2 1308450255-E on request
0,3 1308450355-E on request
0,5 1308450555-E on request
0,7 1308450755-E on request
1 1308451055-E 1308451055-Z
1,5 1308451555-E on request
2 1308452055-E 1308452055-Z
2,5 1308452555-E on request
3 1308453055-E on request
4 1308454055-E on request
5 1308455055-E 1308455055-Z
6 1308456055-E on request
7 1308457055-E on request
7,5 1308457555-E on request
8 1308458055-E on request
10 130845A055-E 130845A055-Z
15 130845A555-E on request
20 130845B055-E on request
25 130845B555-E on request
30 130845C055-E on request
35 130845C555-E on request
40 130845D055-E on request
45 130845D555-E on request
50 130845E055-E on request
10 METZ CONNECT – Patch cord list of positions
Order information
CORD COLOR/SLEEVE COLOR LENGTH/M P/N P/N
10PCS PACKING
red/red
0,2 1308450266-E on request
0,3 1308450366-E on request
0,4 1308450466-E on request
0,5 1308450566-E on request
1 1308451066-E 1308451066-Z
1,5 1308451566-E on request
2 1308452066-E 1308452066-Z
2,5 1308452566-E on request
3 1308453066-E on request
3,5 1308453566-E on request
4 1308454066-E on request
4,5 1308454566-E on request
5 1308455066-E 1308455066-Z
5,5 1308455566-E on request
6 1308456066-E on request
6,5 1308456566-E on request
7 1308457066-E on request
7,5 1308457566-E on request
10 130845A066-E 130845A066-Z
15 130845A566-E on request
20 130845B066-E on request
25 130845B566-E on request
30 130845C066-E on request
40 130845D066-E on request
50 130845E066-E on request
METZ CONNECT – Patch cord list of positions 11
Order information
CORD COLOR/SLEEVE COLOR LENGTH/M P/N P/N
10PCS PACKING
yellow/yellow
0,2 1308450277-E on request
0,3 1308450377-E on request
0,5 1308450577-E on request
0,7 1308450777-E on request
1 1308451077-E 1308451077-Z
1,5 1308451577-E on request
2 1308452077-E 1308452077-Z
2,5 1308452577-E on request
3 1308453077-E on request
3,5 1308453577-E on request
4 1308454077-E on request
4,5 1308454577-E on request
5 1308455077-E 1308455077-Z
5,5 1308455577-E on request
6 1308456077-E on request
6,5 1308456577-E on request
7 1308457077-E on request
7,5 1308457577-E on request
8 1308458077-E on request
10 130845A077-E 130845A077-Z
15 130845A577-E on request
20 130845B077-E on request
25 130845B577-E on request
30 130845C077-E on request
35 130845C577-E on request
40 130845D077-E on request
45 130845D577-E on request
50 130845E077-E on request
12 METZ CONNECT – Patch cord list of positions
Order information
CORD COLOR/SLEEVE COLOR LENGTH/M P/N P/N
10PCS PACKING
white/white
0,2 1308450288-E on request
0,5 1308450588-E on request
1 1308451088-E 1308451088-Z
1,5 1308451588-E on request
2 1308452088-E 1308452088-Z
2,5 1308452588-E on request
3 1308453088-E on request
5 1308455088-E 1308455088-Z
6 1308456088-E on request
7 1308457088-E on request
7,5 1308457588-E on request
8 1308458088-E on request
10 130845A088-E 130845A088-Z
12 130845A288-E on request
15 130845A588-E on request
20 130845B088-E on request
30 130845C088-E on request
METZ CONNECT – Patch cord list of positions 13
Order information
CORD COLOR/SLEEVE COLOR LENGTH/M P/N P/N
10PCS PACKING
orange/black
0,5 1308450501-E on request
1 1308451001-E 1308451001-Z
2 1308452001-E 1308452001-Z
3 1308453001-E on request
5 1308455001-E 1308455001-Z
7 1308457001-E on request
10 130845A001-E 130845A001-Z
magenta/black
0,5 1308450502-E on request
1 1308451002-E 1308451002-Z
1,5 1308451502-E on request
2 1308452002-E 1308452002-Z
3 1308453002-E on request
5 1308455002-E 1308455002-Z
7 1308457002-E on request
10 130845A002-E 130845A002-Z
purple/black
0,5 1308450509-E on request
1 1308451009-E 1308451009-Z
1,5 1308451509-E on request
2 1308452009-E 1308452009-Z
3 1308453009-E on request
5 1308455009-E 1308455009-Z
7 1308457009-E on request
10 130845A009-E 130845A009-Z
Order information
14 METZ CONNECT – Patch cord list of positions
CORD COLOR/
SLEEVE COLOR
LENGTH/M P/N
WRAP-AROUND LABEL
P/N
10PCS PACKING
schwarz
1,0 1308451000WE 1308451000WZ
2,0 1308452000WE 1308452000WZ
5,0 1308455000WE 1308455000WZ
10,0 130845A000WE 130845A000WZ
orange-schwarz
1,0 1308451001WE 1308451001WZ
2,0 1308452001WE 1308452001WZ
5,0 1308455001WE 1308455001WZ
10,0 130845A001WE 130845A001WZ
magenta - schwarz
1,0 1308451002WE 1308451002WZ
2,0 1308452002WE 1308452002WZ
5,0 1308455002WE 1308455002WZ
10,0 130845A002WE 130845A002WZ
lila-schwarz
1,0 1308451009WE 1308451009WZ
2,0 1308452009WE 1308452009WZ
5,0 1308455009WE 1308455009WZ
10,0 130845A009WE 130845A009WZ
grau
1,0 1308451033WE 1308451033WZ
2,0 1308452033WE 1308452033WZ
5,0 1308455033WE 1308455033WZ
10,0 130845A033WE 130845A033WZ
blau
1,0 1308451044WE 1308451044WZ
2,0 1308452044WE 1308452044WZ
5,0 1308455044WE 1308455044WZ
10,0 130845A044WE 130845A044WZ
grün
1,0 1308451055WE 1308451055WZ
2,0 1308452055WE 1308452055WZ
5,0 1308455055WE 1308455055WZ
10,0 130845A055WE 130845A055WZ
rot
1,0 1308451066WE 1308451066WZ
2,0 1308452066WE 1308452066WZ
5,0 1308455066WE 1308455066WZ
10,0 130845A066WE 130845A066WZ
gelb
1,0 1308451077WE 1308451077WZ
2,0 1308452077WE 1308452077WZ
5,0 1308455077WE 1308455077WZ
10,0 130845A077WE 130845A077WZ
weiß
1,0 1308451088WE 1308451088WZ
2,0 1308452088WE 1308452088WZ
5,0 1308455088WE 1308455088WZ
10,0 130845A088WE 130845A088WZ
METZ CONNECT USA Inc.
200 Tornillo Way
Tinton Falls, NJ 07712
USA